AFC SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

34
40
34
13
14
40
55
35
31
26
42
41
40
20
465

20

24
13
14
26
24
24
16
27
21

10
26
259

Baltimore Colts (13-1-0)

at
'S
at
'S
'S
at
at
'S
at
'S
at
'S
at

'S

'S
at
at
'S
'S
at
'S
at
at
'S
at
'S
'S

at

New England
Cincinnati
Dallas
Tampa Bay
Miami
Buffalo

N.Y. Jets
Houston

San Diego
New England
Miami

N.Y. Jets

St. Louis
Buffalo

Cleveland Browns (5-9-0)

N.Y. Jets *
Pittsburgh
Denver
Cincinnati
Pittsburgh
Atlanta
San Diego
Cincinnati
Houston
Philadelphia
Tampa Bay
Miami
Houston

Kansas City

28

23

37
17
23

26
12
188

26
37
10
17
17
14
30
27

13
13
51
24
27
312

10
31

36
26
23
17

27
26
12
12

17
21
10

10

27
27
26
18
10
20
10
13
218

Buffalo Bills (5-9-0)
vs Miami
vs Houston
at Tampa Bay
vs Kansas City *
at N.Y.lJets
vs Baltimore
vs New England
vs N.Y.Jets
at New England
at Dallas
vs San Diego
at Detroit
at Miami

at Baltimore

Denver Broncos (6-8-0)

at Cincinnati
vs N.Y.lets
vs Cleveland
vs San Diego
at Houston
vs Oakland
at Kansas City
at Oakland
vs Tampa Bay
at San Diego
vs N.Y. Giants
at New England
vs Kansas City

at Chicago

36
28

33

40
24
13
31
10
21
48
27
20
337

34

24

19

17

34

41

23

12

247

34

51
17
19
23
30
27
10
13
24
10
31
35
324

23
28

Cincinnati Bengals (11-3-0)

Vs
at
Vs
at
Vs
at
at
Vs
Vs
Vs
at
Vs
at
at

Houston Oilers (4-10-0)

Vs
at
Vs
at
Vs
at
Vs
at
Vs
at
at
VS
at

VS

Denver
Baltimore
Green Bay
Cleveland
Tampa Bay
Pittsburgh
Houston
Cleveland
Los Angeles
Houston
Kansas City
Pittsburgh
Oakland
N.Y. Jets

Tampa Bay
Buffalo
Oakland
New Orleans
Denver
San Diego
Cincinnati
Baltimore
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Pittsburgh
Atlanta
Cleveland
Pittsburgh

* Overtime

17
40

13
10
20

24
13

21

37
13
223

31
30
14
10
26
30
35
16
13
19

10
42
283



17
21
22
33
17
13

24
12

21
19
16
27
245

26

17

13
10
17

14
13
122

Kansas City Chiefs (4-10-0)

vs San Diego
vs Oakland

vs New Orleans
at Buffalo *

at Washington
at Miami

vs Denver

at Tampa Bay
vs Pittsburgh
at Oakland

vs Cincinnati
at San Diego
at Denver

vs Cleveland

N.Y. Jets (3-11-0)
at Cleveland *
at Denver
at Miami
at San Francisco
vs Buffalo
at New England
vs Baltimore
at Buffalo
vs  Miami
vs Tampa Bay
vs New England
at Baltimore
vs Washington
vs Cincinnati

* Overtime

27
31
16
36
20
21
27
13
24
69
24
43
10
26
387

20
21
24
46
26
52
55

52

34
41
24
35
439

36

24
17

21
55
14
52
13
23
51
27

352

31
30
24
28
34
30
41
24
69
31
38
37
21

444

Miami Dolphins (7-7-0)

at
at
'S
'S
at
'S
at
'S
at
at
'S
at
'S

VS

Oakland Raiders (13-1-0)

Vs
at
at
at
at
at
Vs
Vs
at
Vs
at
Vs
'S

'S

Buffalo

New England
N.Y. Jets

Los Angeles
Baltimore
Kansas City
Tampa Bay
New England
N.Y. Jets
Pittsburgh
Baltimore
Cleveland
Buffalo

Minnesota

Pittsburgh
Kansas City
Houston
New England
San Diego
Denver
Green Bay
Denver
Chicago
Kansas City
Philadelphia
Tampa Bay
Cincinnati

San Diego

10
34
17
45
14
13

31
10
27
42

12

31
293

21

19
18

New England Patriots (9-5-0)

6 vs Baltimore
34 vs Miami

10 at Pittsburgh
19 vs Oakland
24 at Detroit
52 vs N.Y.Jets
24  at Buffalo
31 at  Miami
31 vs Buffalo

17 at Baltimore
34 at  N.Y. Jets
12 vs Denver
31 vs New Orleans
42 at Tampa Bay
367

Pittsburgh Steelers (12-2-0)
20 Oakland
37 Cleveland
45 New England
31 Minnesota
17 Cleveland
20 Cincinnati
45 N.Y. Giants
10 San Diego
24 Kansas City
27 Miami
19 Houston
9 Cincinnati
27 Tampa Bay
42 Houston
373

34

45
24
13

17
14

26

20

23

17
248

10
10
14
23

12

13

10

130



San Diego Chargers (9-5-0)

27
33
24
19
18
26
30

37
23
21
43
17
20
347

at
at
'S
at
'S
'S
at
at
Vs
'S
at
'S
'S

at

Kansas City
Tampa Bay
St. Louis
Denver
Oakland
Houston
Cleveland
Pittsburgh
Baltimore
Denver
Buffalo
Kansas City
San Francisco
Oakland

17

37

28
21
24
10
31
18
27
19
10
21
263

Tampa Bay Buccaneers (0-14-0)

0
0
3
7
10
17
0
13

13

17
102

at
Vs
Vs
at
at
Vs
Vs
Vs
at
at
Vs
at
at

VS

Houston
San Diego
Buffalo
Baltimore
Cincinnati
Seattle *
Miami
Kansas City
Denver
N.Y. Jets
Cleveland
Oakland
Pittsburgh
New England

23
33
9
13
19
20
55
24
26
17
21
38
27
42
367




