

## AFC SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

<b>Baltimore Colts (13-1-0)</b>			<b>Buffalo Bills (5-9-0)</b>			<b>Cincinnati Bengals (11-3-0)</b>		
34	at New England	6	10	vs Miami	36	34	vs Denver	17
40	vs Cincinnati	0	31	vs Houston	28	0	at Baltimore	40
34	at Dallas	28	9	at Tampa Bay	3	51	vs Green Bay	0
13	vs Tampa Bay	7	36	vs Kansas City *	33	17	at Cleveland	13
14	vs Miami	3	26	at N.Y. Jets	3	19	vs Tampa Bay	10
40	at Buffalo	23	23	vs Baltimore	40	23	at Pittsburgh	20
55	at N.Y. Jets	0	17	vs New England	24	30	at Houston	6
35	vs Houston	3	6	vs N.Y. Jets	13	27	vs Cleveland	24
31	at San Diego	37	3	at New England	31	10	vs Los Angeles	13
26	vs New England	17	6	at Dallas	10	13	vs Houston	0
42	at Miami	23	27	vs San Diego	21	24	at Kansas City	21
41	vs N.Y. Jets	3	26	at Detroit	48	10	vs Pittsburgh	9
40	at St. Louis	26	12	at Miami	27	31	at Oakland	37
20	vs Buffalo	12	12	at Baltimore	20	35	at N.Y. Jets	13
465		188	244		337	324		223
<b>Cleveland Browns (5-9-0)</b>			<b>Denver Broncos (6-8-0)</b>			<b>Houston Oilers (4-10-0)</b>		
20	vs N.Y. Jets *	26	17	at Cincinnati	34	23	vs Tampa Bay	0
7	at Pittsburgh	37	21	vs N.Y. Jets	3	28	at Buffalo	31
24	at Denver	10	10	vs Cleveland	24	6	vs Oakland	30
13	vs Cincinnati	17	0	vs San Diego	19	0	at New Orleans	14
14	vs Pittsburgh	17	10	at Houston	17	17	vs Denver	10
26	at Atlanta	14	9	vs Oakland	34	21	at San Diego	26
24	vs San Diego	30	27	at Kansas City	3	6	vs Cincinnati	30
24	at Cincinnati	27	27	at Oakland	41	3	at Baltimore	35
16	at Houston	6	26	vs Tampa Bay	7	6	vs Cleveland	16
27	vs Philadelphia	13	18	at San Diego	23	0	at Cincinnati	13
21	at Tampa Bay	13	10	vs N.Y. Giants	7	7	at Pittsburgh	19
7	vs Miami	51	20	at New England	12	14	vs Atlanta	7
10	vs Houston	24	10	vs Kansas City	16	24	at Cleveland	10
26	at Kansas City	27	13	at Chicago	7	0	vs Pittsburgh	42
259		312	218		247	155	* Overtime	283

<b>Kansas City Chiefs (4-10-0)</b>		
17	vs San Diego	27
21	vs Oakland	31
22	vs New Orleans	16
33	at Buffalo *	36
17	at Washington	20
13	at Miami	21
3	vs Denver	27
24	at Tampa Bay	13
12	vs Pittsburgh	24
0	at Oakland	69
21	vs Cincinnati	24
19	at San Diego	43
16	at Denver	10
27	vs Cleveland	26
245		387

<b>Miami Dolphins (7-7-0)</b>		
36	at Buffalo	10
9	at New England	34
24	vs N.Y. Jets	17
17	vs Los Angeles	45
3	at Baltimore	14
21	vs Kansas City	13
55	at Tampa Bay	0
14	vs New England	31
52	at N.Y. Jets	10
13	at Pittsburgh	27
23	vs Baltimore	42
51	at Cleveland	7
27	vs Buffalo	12
7	vs Minnesota	31
352		293

<b>New England Patriots (9-5-0)</b>		
6	vs Baltimore	34
34	vs Miami	9
10	at Pittsburgh	45
19	vs Oakland	24
24	at Detroit	13
52	vs N.Y. Jets	3
24	at Buffalo	17
31	at Miami	14
31	vs Buffalo	3
17	at Baltimore	26
34	at N.Y. Jets	0
12	vs Denver	20
31	vs New Orleans	23
42	at Tampa Bay	17
367		248

<b>N.Y. Jets (3-11-0)</b>		
26	at Cleveland *	20
3	at Denver	21
17	at Miami	24
0	at San Francisco	46
3	vs Buffalo	26
3	at New England	52
0	vs Baltimore	55
13	at Buffalo	6
10	vs Miami	52
17	vs Tampa Bay	3
0	vs New England	34
3	at Baltimore	41
14	vs Washington	24
13	vs Cincinnati	35
122	* Overtime	439

<b>Oakland Raiders (13-1-0)</b>		
6	vs Pittsburgh	20
31	at Kansas City	21
30	at Houston	6
24	at New England	19
28	at San Diego	18
34	at Denver	9
30	vs Green Bay	6
41	vs Denver	27
24	at Chicago	7
69	vs Kansas City	0
31	at Philadelphia	6
38	vs Tampa Bay	3
37	vs Cincinnati	31
21	vs San Diego	20
444		193

<b>Pittsburgh Steelers (12-2-0)</b>		
20	Oakland	6
37	Cleveland	7
45	New England	10
31	Minnesota	10
17	Cleveland	14
20	Cincinnati	23
45	N.Y. Giants	0
10	San Diego	9
24	Kansas City	12
27	Miami	13
19	Houston	7
9	Cincinnati	10
27	Tampa Bay	9
42	Houston	0
373		130

<b>San Diego Chargers (9-5-0)</b>			<b>Tampa Bay Buccaneers (0-14-0)</b>		
27	at Kansas City	17	0	at Houston	23
33	at Tampa Bay	0	0	vs San Diego	33
24	vs St. Louis	37	3	vs Buffalo	9
19	at Denver	0	7	at Baltimore	13
18	vs Oakland	28	10	at Cincinnati	19
26	vs Houston	21	17	vs Seattle *	20
30	at Cleveland	24	0	vs Miami	55
9	at Pittsburgh	10	13	vs Kansas City	24
37	vs Baltimore	31	7	at Denver	26
23	vs Denver	18	3	at N.Y. Jets	17
21	at Buffalo	27	13	vs Cleveland	21
43	vs Kansas City	19	3	at Oakland	38
17	vs San Francisco	10	9	at Pittsburgh	27
20	at Oakland	21	17	vs New England	42
347		263	102		367